
HEI9GU (VGf) 

Dear Sir, 

Ref No- BCCL/ CMC/ Regd. SOR/2025/319 

Serial 
No. 

Geiteitec 

1. 

BCCL 
Bharat Coking Coal Limited 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Sub: Regarding Uploading of list of SOR Registered contractors for coal &/ sand Transportation works in 
BCCL as on 17.02.2025. 

Please find herewitha list of valid SOR Registered contractors for coal &/sand transportation works in 
BCCL as on 17.02.2025. in prescribed format. This is for uploading it on BCCL website. 

Order No. & Date 

BCCL/CMC/F 
SOR/2024/1341 

1385 

dated 24.06.2024 

BCCL/CMC/F 
SOR/2023/896 

933 dt. 
21.03.2023 

G2 

BCCL/CMC/F 
SOR/2023/1307 

2023 INDIA 

1344 dt 
11.05.2023 

BCCL/CMC/SOR/ 
2024/(2186-2231) 

Dated: 21.09.2024 

(MHG WERU KEA/A Government of India Undertaking) 

Bharat Coking Coal Limited 
(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited) 

(E fuA/A Miniratna Company) 

M/S. Sanjay Udyog Pvt Ltd. 
Jharia Road, (Opposite Dhansar 

Police Station), Dhanbad, 
Jharkhand, Pin 828106. 

Name & address of the registered Date of 
SOR COntractors 

M/s Rawani Roadways. 

M/S. Jindal Roadways & CO. 
PO- Moti Nagar Sindri, Dist- Dhanbad 

828122, Jharkhand. 

Date: 18.02.2025 

36 Godhar, Katras Road, PO 
Kusunda Dist- Dhanbad, PIN 
828116.Jharkhand 

M/s.Babu Ram & Company. 
PO.-Motinagar, Sindri, Dist 

Dhanbad, Jharkhand 

Registration 

28.07.2024 

10.03.2023 

17.06.2023 

27.06.2024 

Date 

validity 
of 

27.07.2026 

09.03.2025 

Applied For 

16.06.2025 

26.06.2026 

Registered Ofice: Contract Management Cell, Level- V, Koyla Bhawan, Koyla Nagar, BCCL Township, 
Dhanbad, Jharkhand-826005 57 / Phone: 0326-2236000, HC/E-Mail : gmcmc.bccl@coalindia.in, aGHIEC | Website: 
www.bcclweb.in, CIN-U10101JH1972GOI000918. 



5 

6 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

41,.1.fc,0.M.H/ 
5.qHATR/2024/ 

1927-71 fis. 
20.08.2024 

41.1.1.fTÅAY 
/2024/2646-91 
fi 02.11.2024 

BCCL/CMC/F 
SOR/2025/148-186 
dated 21.01.2025 

BCCL/CMc/F 
SOR/2023/3163 

3206 dated 
22.12.2023. 

41.1,1.fT0UW 
yH.31.34TR/2024/ 

(2140-2185) f-iic 
21.09.2024 

4I.1.1.fc./0U.y 
q5.H,0.341R./2024/ 
1296-1340 fjco 

24.06.2024 

41.1.1.f 0AI/s 
5.qH3t34TR/2024/ 
1882-1926 fa-ic. 

20.08.2024 

41.3).1.fT0UWr 

yHt/2023/126 
9-1306 fais. 

11.05.2023 

H.3AT. 3TR/2023/5415 
66 fi 18.02.2023 

yH.JT.AT/2025/187 
-225 fig 
21.01.2025 

41,1.1.f.0AW 
H. 3T.3AT/2023/2393 

-2435 fats 

M/s United Coal Carriers, Main 

21.08.2023 

Road, PO-Jharia, Pin-828111, 06.09.2024 05.09.2026 

Dhanbad (Jharkhand). 

M/s Bishnu Transport Company. 
At-GT Road, Sirshapahari, PO 
Chirkunda, 
Distt: Dhanbad (Jharkhand). 

M/s Devprabha Construction Pvt. 
Ltd, 2nd Floor, Dev Villa, Behind 

Radha Swami Acrade, Saraidhella 
,Dhanbad, PIN-828127 (Jharkhand) 

M/s Manoj Khemka, 

Pin-828202 

Rani Bazar, PO- Katrasgarh. 
Dhanbad-828113 

M/s RL Deogharia, Vill- Dendua 
Sabanpur, PO- Salanpur, Dist.: 

Paschim-Burdwan (WB) 
Pin:713357 

M/S KHEMKA Carriers, 
Jharia Road 

41,1.1.f/ÄH M/s OM Sharda Logistics Pvt. Ltd. 

Opp:-Dhansar P.S, Dhansar 
Dhanbad Pin:828106 

M/s Ramlal Agarwalla 
Main road, 

Po.-Jharia, Dhanbad 828111. 
Uharkhand) 
M/S Mundane Ore Management 

Service Private Limited,552, 

Keshalpur Road, 2nd Floor,Punjabi 
Mohalla, Panchgarhi Bazar, PO 
Katrasgarh, Dhanbad 828113 

(Uharkhand) 

191/1, Dihibari, Kashidih Road, 
Sakchi, Jamshedpur -831001, 
Jharkhand. 

M/S. Dev MulticomPvt.Ltd., Dev 
Villa, Behind Radha Swami 
Arcade, Saraidhella, Dhanbad 
828127Uharkhand) 

M/S Agarwal & Company, PO 
Motinagar (Sindri), Dhanbad 
Jharkhand-828 120 

15.11.2024 

17.02.2025 

23.12.2023 

22.09.2024 

27.06.2024 26.06.2026 

23.04.2023 

14.11.2026 

27.06.2024 26.06.2026 

22.12.2022 

16.02.2027 

08.02.2025 

22.12.2025 

21.09.2026 

22.04.2025 

Applied For 

21.12.2024 
Applied For 

07.02.2027 

02.08.2023 01.08.2025 



16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

41.1,1.f.Å.LyeM/S Shankar Coal Transport 
F.sHItTR/2023/ 
2436-2478 fta. 

21.08.2023 

41,11.fÅNWr 
5.;H33TR/2023/ 

1713-50 fi. 
21.06.2023 

1130-70 dated 

18.05.2024. 

41.1.61.fTÅL/ 
q5.qH30T/2024/ 

2849-94 fi. 
02.12.2024. 

41.351,351.ft.0M. 
5-yH33TR/2023,/ 4A, 4th floor Nalanda Trade Center 

2889-2909 ft. Saraidhela, P.O. Saraidhela 

20.10.2023 
Dhanbad, Jharkhand 828127. 

1,1,1.ftÅAI/ M/S Dadan Singh, B-Plytechnic 
5.qHt3R/2024/ Babudih, Near Puja Market 

41.,1.f./Ä.A/e 
F-;HtT/2023/ 

567-592 fi. 

41.331.1.fÅL/r 
-qH3TR/2023/ 

1637-74 faia 
21.06.2023. 

41...ft,/0.M.As 
5-qH3ATR/2023/ 
1675-1712 fico. 
21.06.2023. 

41.1.1.fT,/09Ir 
F-qH0R/2023/ 
2052-90 fi. 
21.07.2023. 

Agency, Gujarati Mohalla, 
Katrasgarh, Dhanbad, Jharkhand 
828113. 

18.02.2023. 

47,51.1.f0AAM/S NKAS Service Pvt. Ltd. 
F-rH303TR/2023/ 
1183-1220 fi. 

27.04.2023. 

4.31,1.feT,/0.J./Q 
F-sHeTATR/2024/ 
431-69 fio. 

M/S RA Mining Private Ltd.( 
Formerly World Mining Solution 
Pvt. Ltd.) 

22.02.2024. 

INDICON VIVA, 3d Floor, 53A, 
Leela Roy Sarani,(Gariahat Road), 
Kolkata-700 019 

M/S Shree Ranisati Carriers 

M/s Mukesh Enterprises, 
Jamadoba Co-operative Colony, 
B Block, P.O. -Jamadoba, Dist 
Dhanbad (Jharkhand) Pin-828112 

M/S KHANDELWAL ROADWAYS 
PUTKEE BAZAR,PO-KUSUNDA 

DHANBAD-828116,JHARKHAND. 

4th Floor, BK Market (Back side) 
Premises No. 16 B, Shakespeare 

Sarani, Kolkata-700071 (WB) 

M/S BLA Project Private Ltd. 
IndiconViva,3rd Floor, 53A,Leela 

Roy Sarani, Gariahat, Kolkata 
700019. 

M/S BLA Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd. 
Indicon Viva, 3rd FIloor, 53A, 
Leela Roy Sarani, Gariahat, 
Kolkata-700019. 

M/S Swastik Transport Company 
PO-Moti nagar,Goushala,Sindri 

Dist. Dhanbad Jharkhand,828120 

Market,Shastrinagar, PO 
Moonidih, Dhanbad,Jharkhand 

03.09.2023 02.09.2025 

828129. 

28.09.2023 27.09.2025 

20.10.2023 19.10.2025 

18.05.2024 17.05.2026 

17.10.2024 

18.02.2023 

27.04.2023 

21.06.2023 

21.06.2023 

21.07.2023 

16.10.2026 

17.02.2025 

26.04.2025 

20.06.2025 

M/S Mahato Transport, Dhiren 22.02.2024 21.02.2026 

20.06.2025 

20.07.2025 

Dhanbad, Jharkhand-828130. 



27. 

28. 

29 

30. 

41à1.1.fT,/0.4.A/Q 
F-;H3TTR/2024/ 
609-647 fai. 
13.03.2024. 

41.0.1.fT,(Å.J.H/Q 
5.qHRTBATR/2024/ 
985-1023 fi. 
29.04.2024. 

H1.6t,61.fÅUg 
F-qHItTR/2024/ 
1692-1736 fj. 
26.07.2024. 

BCCL/CMC/SOR/2024/ 
(2232-2277) dated 
21.09.2024 

M/s Vivek Mining and Infra Private 
Limited, Flat No. DLX-GA, Shri 
Ram Chandra Residency, Dhaiya, 
Dhanbad- Jharkhand-826004 

M/S GTS Coal Sales 
Katras Road Matkuria, 

Dhanbad 826001 (Jharkhand). 

M/s Sheela enterprises, At- Het 
Kandra, P.O. Motinagar, Dist. 
Dhanbad, -828120 (Jharkhand) 

M/s Paradise Transporters Pvt Ltd, 

Deepraj Apartment, Flat No.B2, 

Shastri Nagar (East), Dhanbad 
826001(/harkhand). 

This is for your kind information & early uploading in BCCL website. 

Enclosure- 1. Soft copy of this forwarding letter has sent on your mail. 

13.03.2024 12.03.2026 

29.04.2024 

26.07.2024 

20.09.2024 

28.04.2026 

25.07.2026 

19.09.2026 
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